OISC GOLF
METRIX

Niewielkie zawody

Mo | 102/ 3 4] 5] 6] 7] 8]0 1011 12] ] Sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

1 | Krzysztof Wrzeszcz 2 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 -6 30
2  Mateusz Marciniak 2 3 4 3 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 2 -3 33
3 | Btazej Kot 2 2.6 3 4,4 |33 2 3 3 3 +2 38
4 | Marcin Marciniak 2 4 | 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 +3 39

Niewielkie zawody * 26.06.2024 13:50 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1652365
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1652365

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1 ]2 3 4 5 (6 |7 [8 o 0 ju j1z To [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Avg

Difficulty
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Triple Bogey 3

2
1
4

2.8

R =N O

4.3
12

2.8 | 35
5 11
1
3 2

2

3.3
10
1
1
2

2.5

2.5

Niewielkie zawody * 26.06.2024 13:50 (2)

2.3

3.3

3.3

2.8

35
-1
16
22
9
1

33%

46%
19%
2%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1652365

